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N Ceskoslovensky
#7"%  pohar - 1. kolo @D
= Czech Republic \ fancaster

%&9’3‘» Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi E E
Jakub Sugarek Bow Holy luk - 1
~CZE Age Category Zdcido 10 let 1 A
¢ SKpolicie Vsetin Format ox10m
Session 1. skupina giiiteco
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 |9 9 8 26 26 0 2
2 |10 9 9 28 54 1 2 2 |9 8 7 24 50 0 1
3 |10 9 9 28 82 1 2 3 |10 9 8 27 77 1 1
4 110 10 9 29 111 2 1 4 |10 9 8 27 104 1 1
5 110 9 8 27 138 1 1 5 110 9 8 27 131 1 1
6 |9 9 8 26 164 0 2 6 |10 10 9 29 160 2 1
7 |9 9 9 27 191 0 3 7 19 9 9 27 187 0 3
8 |10 10 9 29 220 2 1 8 |9 9 9 27 214 0 3
9 |10 10 9 29 249 2 1 9 |10 10 9 29 243 2 1
10 |10 9 8 27 276 1 1 10 |10 9 8 27 270 1 1
Total | 276 10 |16 Total | 270 8 15
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 546


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi
KrisStof Zalesky Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Zdcido 10 let 1 B
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Format 2x10m E .
Session 1. skupina gnzmksni
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 |10 10 29 29 2 1
2 |10 9 9 28 56 1 2 2 |9 9 26 55 0 2
3 |10 9 9 28 84 1 2 3 |10 9 28 83 1 2
4 110 10 8 28 112 2 0 4 |9 9 26 109 0 2
5 |9 7 6 22 134 0 1 5 110 9 27 136 1 1
6 |9 8 8 25 159 0 1 6 |10 10 28 164 2 0
7 |9 9 8 26 185 0 2 7 |9 9 25 189 0 2
8 |10 9 7 26 211 1 1 8 |9 8 25 214 0 1
9 110 10 9 29 240 2 1 9 |9 9 26 240 0 2
10 |9 9 9 27 267 0 3 10 |9 8 25 265 0 1
Total [267 8 15 Total [265 6 14
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 532


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘ancaster @
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
Jergus Bartovic Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Zdcido 10 let 1 c
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Format 2x10m
Session 1. skupina zfbezsrh

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 19 6 6 21 21 0 1 1 19 7 16 16 0 1

2 |9 8 6 23 44 0 1 2 |10 7 22 38 1 0

3 |8 8 7 23 67 0 0 3 |9 7 21 59 0 1

4 |8 6 6 20 87 0 0 4 |9 9 26 85 0 2

5 110 6 M 16 103 1 0 5 19 8 24 109 0 1

6 |9 8 6 23 126 0 1 6 |10 8 24 133 1 0

7 |10 8 7 25 151 1 0 7 |10 9 28 161 1 2

8 |9 9 8 26 177 0 2 8 |9 6 15 176 0 1

9 |10 8 8 26 203 1 0 9 |9 9 25 201 0 2

10 |9 6 5 20 223 0 1 10 |9 8 25 226 0 1

Total [ 223 3 6 Total | 226 3 11

Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 449


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ "¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic Lancaster

’%kev,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Jalia Pallerova Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Zdcido 10 let 2A
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Format 2x10m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 7 M 15 15 0 0 1 1|7 7 5 19 19 0 0
2 |9 9 7 25 40 0 2 2 |8 6 M 14 33 0 0
3 |8 5 M 13 53 0 0 3 |10 8 7 25 58 1 0
4 19 8 7 24 77 0 1 4 |7 7 6 20 78 0 0
5 19 9 7 25 102 0 2 5 18 6 6 20 98 0 0
6 |9 9 8 26 128 0 2 6 |9 9 5 23 121 0 2
7 |8 7 M 15 143 0 0 7 |8 7 6 21 142 0 0
8 |9 7 7 23 166 0 1 8 |8 8 6 22 164 0 0
9 |9 8 7 24 190 0 1 9 |9 8 5 22 186 0 1
10 |9 8 6 23 213 0 1 10 |9 8 5 22 208 0 1
Total [213 10 Total [208 1 4
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 421


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E - E
Markéta Klukova Bow Reflexni luk X
= CZE Age Category Zdcido 10 let 2 B =
@ Lukostfelba KroméFiz z.s. Format 2x10m
Session 1. skupina fkxtzjtu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 7 25 25 0 2 1 19 8 25 25 0 1
2 |7 7 6 20 45 0 0 2 |8 8 24 49 0 0
3 19 8 7 24 69 0 1 3 |8 8 21 70 0 0
4 18 5 5 18 87 0 0 4 |10 8 25 95 1 0
5 19 8 6 23 110 0 1 5 |8 8 22 117 0 0
6 |9 8 8 25 135 0 1 6 |9 7 22 139 0 1
7 |10 7 5 22 157 1 0 7 |8 7 21 160 0 0
8 |10 9 M 19 176 1 1 8 |10 7 17 177 1 0
9 |9 9 7 25 201 0 2 9 |10 9 28 205 1 2
10 |6 6 6 18 219 0 0 10 |10 8 26 231 1 0
Total [219 2 8 Total [ 231 4 4
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 450


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
%?;/‘ Czech Republic  Lancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zeny E E
Adéla Fucikova Bow Reflexni luk gt
= CZE Age Category Zdcido 10 let zc |:
BLO T)SokolSanov Format 2x10m
Session 1. skupina iokgdiph
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 10 30 30 3 0 1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 |10 10 9 29 59 2 1 2 |10 9 9 28 57 1 2
3 |10 10 9 29 88 2 1 3 |10 10 9 29 86 2 1
4 |10 9 8 27 115 1 1 4 110 10 9 29 115 2 1
5 110 9 8 27 142 1 1 5 [10 10 9 29 144 2 1
6 |10 10 9 29 171 2 1 6 |10 9 9 28 172 1 2
7 |10 10 8 28 199 2 0 7 19 9 8 26 198 0 2
8 |10 10 9 29 228 2 1 8 |9 8 8 25 223 0 1
9 |10 10 9 29 257 2 1 9 110 10 9 29 252 2 1
10 |10 10 10 30 287 3 0 10 |10 9 9 28 280 1 2
Total [287 20 |7 Total [280 13 14
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 567


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic Lancaster

%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Zeny
Nela Lelovi¢ova Bow Reflexni luk
= SVK Age Category Zdcido 10 let 2 D
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Format 2x10m
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1 1 19 9 6 24 24 0 2
2 |9 8 M 17 42 0 1 2 |9 9 8 26 50 0 2
3 |9 8 8 25 67 0 1 3 |10 9 5 24 74 1 1
4 110 7 M 17 84 1 0 4 19 9 6 24 98 0 2
5 [10 10 7 27 111 2 0 5 [10 8 7 25 123 1 0
6 |9 7 7 23 134 0 1 6 |10 8 7 25 148 1 0
7 |10 8 8 26 160 1 0 7 |10 9 8 27 175 1 1
8 |8 7 7 22 182 0 0 8 |8 7 M 15 190 0 0
9 |6 M M 6 188 0 0 9 [10 10 9 29 219 2 1
10 |8 8 6 22 210 0 0 10 |10 8 8 26 245 1 0
Total [210 4 4 Total | 245 7 9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 455


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E- E
Karolina Hudeckova Bow Holy luk g
= SVK Age Category Mladsi Zaci 3A -'ll*'
Luk Klub POHODA Format 2x10m
Session 1. skupina mhjsixhb
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
119 9 7 25 25 0 2 1 |10 9 27 27 1 1
2 |8 7 6 21 46 0 0 2 |9 7 22 49 0 1
3 |9 8 6 23 69 0 1 3 |8 8 23 72 0 0
4 19 7 M 16 85 0 1 4 19 7 23 95 0 1
5 [10 10 9 29 114 2 1 5 |9 8 23 118 0 1
6 |10 7 M 17 131 1 0 6 |8 8 16 134 0 0
7 19 9 7 25 156 0 2 7 |8 8 24 158 0 0
8 |8 8 6 22 178 0 0 8 |10 7 24 182 1 0
9 |8 8 6 22 200 0 0 9 [10 8 26 208 1 0
10 |10 9 6 25 225 1 1 10 |10 8 18 226 1 0
Total | 225 4 8 Total | 226 4 4
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 451


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E" E
Lea Baligova Bow Holy luk i ~
= SVK Age Category Mladsi Zaci 3B Ie
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 2x10m E i
Session 1. skupina amxpuctt
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 |10 8 26 26 1 0
2 |8 6 M 14 41 0 0 2 |9 8 25 51 0 1
3 |8 7 6 21 62 0 0 3 |10 9 27 78 1 1
4 |9 9 9 27 89 0 3 4 |10 9 27 105 1 1
5 [10 9 7 26 115 1 1 5 |9 9 26 131 0 2
6 |9 9 8 26 141 0 2 6 |10 8 26 157 1 0
7 |8 8 8 24 165 0 0 7 19 8 24 181 0 1
8 |10 9 7 26 191 1 1 8 |10 8 26 207 1 0
9 |9 8 7 24 215 0 1 9 |9 9 27 234 0 3
10 |9 9 8 26 241 0 2 10 |9 8 24 258 0 1
Total | 241 3 11 Total | 258 5 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 499


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
7% pohar- 1. kolo
’*/ Czech Republic  Lancaster
’%key,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E"ﬁE
Claudia Hocmanova Bow Holy luk wd
= SVK Age Category MladsiZaci 3D !-_-
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 2x10m E H
Session 1. skupina yydpybaw
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 19 9 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 10 9 29 58 2 1 2 |10 8 8 26 53 1 0
3 |10 9 9 28 86 1 2 3 |9 9 8 26 79 0 2
4 110 9 9 28 114 1 2 4 19 8 7 24 103 0 1
5 19 9 8 26 140 0 2 5 |9 9 7 25 128 0 2
6 |10 10 9 29 169 2 1 6 |10 9 8 27 155 1 1
7 |9 8 8 25 194 0 1 7 |10 9 8 27 182 1 1
8 |10 9 8 27 221 1 1 8 |10 9 7 26 208 1 1
9 |10 8 8 26 247 1 0 9 |10 10 8 28 236 2 0
10 |10 9 9 28 275 1 2 10 |10 9 9 28 264 1 2
Total | 275 11 13 Total [264 7 13
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 539


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

INDOQR - REFLEXNJ LUK - -
Division MLADSI Zaci - MUZI - 18M E%E
Jakub Blesak ROUND : ’l.li
= SVK
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 4A
Session 1. skupina cojblpqi-
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 18 6 20 20 0 0
2 |9 7 7 23 51 0 1 2 |8 8 24 44 0 0
3 |10 7 7 24 75 1 0 3 |9 8 24 68 0 1
4 |8 5 M 13 88 0 0 4 110 8 24 92 1 0
5 |9 8 7 24 112 0 1 5 |7 7 14 106 0 0
6 |8 6 M 14 126 0 0 6 |8 6 14 120 0 0
7 |10 8 8 26 152 1 0 7 |9 8 25 145 0 1
8 |10 8 7 25 177 1 0 8 |8 M 8 153 0 0
9 19 8 7 24 201 0 1 9 |8 7 15 168 0 0
10 |10 9 5 24 225 1 1 10 (8 5 13 181 0 0
Total [ 225 5 6 Total|181 1 2
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Scorer

Total Score 406


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic Lancaster
>

Nov 11th -Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

o INDOOR - REFLEXNJ LUK - [m] = [w]
. Dominik Zahradka Division ARdész)IzaCI—MUZI— 18M - o
e 4D 3
= Lukostielba KroméFiz z.s. Target Face 60cm WA Indoor
Session 1. skupina qiﬂjiqu-
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 15 5 M 10 10 0 0 1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1
2 |8 M M 8 18 0 0 2 M M M 25
3 |8 6 5 19 37 0 0 3 |8 7 M 15 40 0 0
4 |6 m m 6 43 0 0 4 |8 6 M 14 54 0 0
5 |9 6 5 20 63 0 1 5 |7 6 M 13 67 0 0
6 |6 6 5 17 80 0 0 6 |[10 8 M 18 85 1 0
7 |9 8 7 24 104 0 1 7 |9 5 M 14 99 0 1
8 |8 7 6 21 125 0 0 8 |9 M M 9 108 0 1
9 |9 8 M 17 142 0 1 9 |6 M M 6 114 0 0
10 |8 8 M 16 158 0 0 10 |8 7 M 15 129 0 0
Total [158 3 Total [129 1 3

Archer Total 9s

Signatures Total 10s

Scorer
Total Score 287


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
3% % pohar-1.kolo @D
7 Czech Republic Lancaster

’%kev,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

o INDOOR - REFLEXN/ LUK -
Ema Havlova Division AR%GR"S)IZGCI_ZENY_ 18M
= CZE
« LKBrno 05 Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 5A |
Session 1. skupina ulnspdwi
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 M M 8 8 0 0 1 |IM M M
2 |6 M M 6 14 0 0 2 |8 6 M 14 14 0 0
3 |6 M M 6 20 0 0 3 |6 M M 6 20 0 0
4 |7 M M 7 27 0 0 4 |IM M M 20
5 |M M M 27 5 |7 5 M 12 32 0 0
6 |7 M M 7 34 0 0 6 |M M M 32
7 |10 6 M 16 50 1 0 7 |7 7 5 19 51 0 0
8 |9 7 M 16 66 0 1 8 |7 7 5 19 70 0 0
9 19 9 7 25 91 0 2 9 110 M M 10 80 1 0
10 |6 M M 6 97 0 0 10 |7 6 M 13 93 0 0
Total |97 1 3 Total |93

Archer

1
Signatures Total 10s

Total 9s

Scorer
Total Score 190


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

A Ceskoslovensky
#7%  pohar - 1. kolo
%?;/‘ Czech Republic

W, Nov 11th-Nov 11th,2023

%MQ?,A

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

_ o INDOOR - REFLEXN/ LUK - [m] =3 [m]
7 Thea Malcharova Division I\Rdéﬁz_ls)lzau - ZENY - 18M I.:J -
~ =CZE 5c
B © Lukostielba Kro mé&Fiz z.s. Target Face 60cm WA Indoor
Session 1. skupina eertsnkf
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |9 9 6 24 24 0 2 1 |10 9 25 25 1 1
2 |10 10 10 30 54 3 0 2 |9 8 23 48 0 1
3 |10 10 6 26 80 2 0 3 |8 8 23 71 0 0
4 19 9 6 24 104 0 2 4 |8 8 23 94 0 0
5 19 6 6 21 125 0 1 5 19 8 24 118 0 1
6 |9 9 8 26 151 0 2 6 |9 7 23 141 0 1
7 19 9 M 18 169 0 2 7 19 8 22 163 0 1
8 |9 9 8 26 195 0 2 8 |9 8 24 187 0 1
9 |10 9 5 24 219 1 1 9 |8 7 21 208 0 0
10 |9 8 6 23 242 0 1 10 |10 10 29 237 2 1
Total | 242 6 13 Total | 237 3 7
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer
Total Score 479


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

INDOQR - REFLEXNI LUK - E E
f o x £ Division MLADSI Zaci - ZENY - 18M
Julie RuZkova ROUND
= CZE - -
= Lukostielba Kroméfiz z.s. Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 5 D E ok
Session 1. skupina dccyrina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 7 5 20 20 0 0 1 |10 9 26 26 1 1
2 |7 7 5 19 39 0 0 2 |10 9 26 52 1 1
3 |8 8 6 22 61 0 0 3 19 8 25 77 0 1
4 110 7 6 23 84 1 0 4 19 8 23 100 0 1
5 [10 8 6 24 108 1 0 5 |9 8 24 124 0 1
6 |8 8 7 23 131 0 0 6 |10 8 25 149 1 0
7 19 8 7 24 155 0 1 7 |10 7 17 166 1 0
8 |9 8 7 24 179 0 1 8 |10 9 26 192 1 1
9 |6 6 M 12 191 0 0 9 |9 8 24 216 0 1
10 |8 7 7 22 213 0 0 10 |9 8 24 240 0 1
Total [213 2 2 Total | 240 5 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 453


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky

pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

) INDOQR - REFLEXNI LUK - E E
o Sofie Vagk Division MLADSI Zaci - ZENY - 18M
ofie Vasko ROUND
- cze 6A iy
@ Luko stfelba Krom&fiz z:s. TargetFace  60cm WA Indoor [m] .7
Session 1. skupina kdhreugv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 9 27 27 0 3 1 19 9 26 26 0 2
2 |9 9 M 18 45 0 2 2 |8 7 22 48 0 0
3 19 9 7 25 70 0 2 3 |8 7 21 69 0 0
4 |6 6 6 18 88 0 0 4 19 8 23 92 0 1
5 (8 8 6 22 110 0 0 5 |8 7 21 113 0 0
6 |7 5 5 17 127 0 0 6 |10 9 27 140 1 1
7 19 9 5 23 150 0 2 7 |8 7 20 160 0 0
8 |8 8 8 24 174 0 0 8 |8 7 21 181 0 0
9 |9 7 5 21 195 0 1 9 |10 9 24 205 1 1
10 |9 7 7 23 218 0 1 10 |9 8 25 230 0 1
Total [218 11 Total | 230 2 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 448


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

o INDOOR - REFLEXN/ LUK -
julie javo‘ﬂ'kové Division I\Rdéﬁz_ls)lzau - ZENY - 18M
. ~CZE 6 B 1
| & LukostFelba KroméFizz.s. TargetFace 60cm WA Indoor E 2
Session 1. skupina fisupvqz
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 7 7 22 22 0 0 1 19 8 22 22 0 1
2 |9 8 7 24 46 0 1 2 |10 9 26 48 1 1
3 |9 8 8 25 71 0 1 3 |9 9 26 74 0 2
4 |10 9 7 26 97 1 1 4 19 8 23 97 0 1
5 |10 9 8 27 124 1 1 5 |10 9 27 124 1 1
6 |10 9 8 27 151 1 1 6 |10 8 24 148 1 0
7 |9 9 8 26 177 0 2 7 |10 10 27 175 2 0
8 19 9 8 26 203 0 2 8 |10 8 24 199 1 0
9 19 8 7 24 227 0 1 9 19 9 25 224 0 2
10 |10 8 7 25 252 1 0 10 |9 9 26 250 0 2
Total | 252 4 10 Total | 250 6 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 502
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Ceskoslovensky

pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

INDOQR - REFLEXNI LUK -
Magdalena Vann Division MLADS{ 3dci - ZENY - 18M
~CZE ROUND 6C
# Lukostfelba Ostrava Maridnské Target Face 60cm WA Indoor
Hory,zs.
Session 1. skupina taumgrzy
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 8 26 26 1 0 1 |10 9 24 24 1 1
2 |10 10 10 30 56 3 0 2 19 7 22 46 0 1
3 |9 8 7 24 80 0 1 3 |10 8 25 71 1 0
4 19 8 6 23 103 0 1 4 110 8 26 97 1 0
5 (8 8 7 23 126 0 0 5 |9 9 25 122 0 2
6 |8 8 7 23 149 0 0 6 |10 9 28 150 1 2
7 |10 10 9 29 178 2 1 7 |10 9 27 177 1 1
8 |10 9 9 28 206 1 2 8 |10 9 25 202 1 1
9 |10 10 9 29 235 2 1 9 |10 9 27 229 1 1
10 |9 8 7 24 259 0 1 10 |9 7 23 252 0 1
Total [ 259 9 7 Total [ 252 7 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
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>

&

g

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘"La cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

INDOQR - REFLEXNI LUK - E %!E
. s z Division MLADSI Zdci - ZENY - 18M
Michaela Veliskova ROUND f':l
= CZE 6 D &
= Lukostielba Kroméfiz z.s. Target Face 60cm WA Indoor E
Session 1. skupina kdnleoau
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 7 25 25 0 2 1 19 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 9 8 27 52 1 1 2 |10 10 29 56 2 1
3 |10 9 9 28 80 1 2 3 19 9 25 81 0 2
4 110 9 9 28 108 1 2 4 |10 9 27 108 1 1
5 [10 9 9 28 136 1 2 5 [10 9 27 135 1 1
6 |10 9 8 27 163 1 1 6 |10 8 26 161 1 0
7 |10 10 9 29 192 2 1 7 |10 9 27 188 1 1
8 |10 9 8 27 219 1 1 8 |9 9 26 214 0 2
9 |10 9 7 26 245 1 1 9 |9 9 27 241 0 3
10 |10 9 8 27 272 1 1 10 |9 9 26 267 0 2
Total | 272 10 |14 Total [267 6 16
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 539


http://www.rcherz.com/cs/competitions/detail/13921/Ceskoslovensky_pohar___1_kolo
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.rcherz.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com
http://www.lancasterarchery.com

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Ondfej Sugarek Bow Holy luk
= CZE Age Category StarsiZdci 7A
¢ SKpolicie Vsetin Format 18m round 60cm E _|.I
Session 1. skupina cgpcuoae
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 |10 9 27 27 1 1
2 |9 8 8 25 51 0 1 2 |10 10 29 56 2 1
3 |10 9 6 25 76 1 1 3 |10 8 26 82 1 0
4 |8 8 7 23 99 0 0 4 19 9 26 108 0 2
5 |8 6 6 20 119 0 0 5 |10 9 28 136 1 2
6 |10 9 8 27 146 1 1 6 |10 10 27 163 2 0
7 |9 8 8 25 171 0 1 7 |10 9 27 190 1 1
8 |8 8 7 23 194 0 0 8 |10 9 27 217 1 1
9 19 9 9 27 221 0 3 9 |9 8 24 241 0 1
10 |9 8 5 22 243 0 1 10 |10 9 27 268 1 1
Total [ 243 2 10 Total [268 10 |10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 511
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Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
7% pohar- 1. kolo
’*/ Czech Republic  Lancaster
’%key,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Filip Friebert Bow Holy luk s .'?.
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci 7 B - d
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round 60cm E !
Session 1. skupina uyevqdpd
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 10 10 30 30 3 0 1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1
2 |10 10 10 30 60 3 0 2 |8 8 6 22 47 0 0
3 |10 9 8 27 87 1 1 3 |9 8 8 25 72 0 1
4 110 9 8 27 114 1 1 4 |10 9 9 28 100 1 2
5 |10 9 7 26 140 1 1 5 110 10 7 27 127 2 0
6 |9 9 8 26 166 0 2 6 |9 8 8 25 152 0 1
7 |10 9 9 28 194 1 2 7 |10 10 9 29 181 2 1
8 |10 9 8 27 221 1 1 8 |10 10 8 28 209 2 0
9 |10 9 8 27 248 1 1 9 |10 10 8 28 237 2 0
10 |9 8 7 24 272 0 1 10 |10 9 7 26 263 1 1
Total [272 12 |10 Total [263 10 |7
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 535
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Gender MuZi
Blahoslav Botlé Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci 7c
LUXKrupina Format 18m round 60cm L
Session 1. skupina wifbwefu
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1 1 19 9 27 27 0 3
2 |10 9 9 28 53 1 2 2 |10 7 22 49 1 0
3 |9 9 8 26 79 0 2 3 |10 8 24 73 1 0
4 |8 7 7 22 101 0 0 4 |10 9 28 101 1 2
5 |8 6 6 20 121 0 0 5 [10 9 28 129 1 2
6 |9 6 5 20 141 0 1 6 |8 8 24 153 0 0
7 |9 9 8 26 167 0 2 7 |10 8 26 179 1 0
8 19 8 7 24 191 0 1 8 |9 7 23 202 0 1
9 110 9 9 28 219 1 2 9 |10 10 27 229 2 0
10 |10 8 6 24 243 1 0 10 |10 8 25 254 1 0
Total [ 243 3 11 Total | 254 8 8
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 497
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Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
%/ "¢ pohar-1.kolo @D
% Czech Republic Lancaster

’%kev,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Muzi
Michal Rasner Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci 7 D
LUXKrupina Format 18m round 60cm
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance

End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 |10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 |10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 |10 9 9 28 54 1 2 2 |10 8 8 26 53 1 0

3 |10 8 7 25 79 1 0 3 |10 10 10 30 83 3 0

4 110 9 7 26 105 1 1 4 |9 9 7 25 108 0 2

5 19 9 8 26 131 0 2 5 110 10 8 28 136 2 0

6 |9 9 8 26 157 0 2 6 |9 9 9 27 163 0 3

7 |10 9 7 26 183 1 1 7 |10 9 7 26 189 1 1

8 |9 8 8 25 208 0 1 8 |9 8 7 24 213 0 1

9 |9 8 7 24 232 0 1 9 |9 8 8 25 238 0 1

10 |10 9 9 28 260 1 2 10 |10 8 7 25 263 1 0

Total [260 6 13 Total [263 9 9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s

Scorer
Total Score 523
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Sponsored By Created By

A Ceskoslovensky
$7 % pohar- 1. kolo @D
**/ Czech Republic  [ancaster
%&9,31 Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com
Gender Muzi E
Filip Majtan Bow Holy luk =
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci 8A
LUXKrupina Format 18m round 60cm EI
Session 1. skupina ajfwhwili
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 |10 9 9 28 28 1 2
2 |10 9 9 28 54 1 2 2 |10 8 8 26 54 1 0
3 |10 9 9 28 82 1 2 3 |10 8 7 25 79 1 0
4 110 10 9 29 111 2 1 4 |10 10 9 29 108 2 1
5 [10 9 9 28 139 1 2 5 [10 8 8 26 134 1 0
6 |10 9 9 28 167 1 2 6 |9 9 9 27 161 0 3
7 |10 9 9 28 195 1 2 7 |10 9 9 28 189 1 2
8 |10 9 9 28 223 1 2 8 |9 9 9 27 216 0 3
9 |10 10 10 30 253 3 0 9 |10 9 8 27 243 1 1
10 |10 10 9 29 282 2 1 10 |10 9 9 28 271 1 2
Total [ 282 14 |15 Total [ 271 9 14
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 553
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender MuZi E E
Lukas Began Bow Holy luk ;1. - .
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci SB
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round 60cm E'I
Session 1. skupina yxutanmk
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |7 7 5 19 19 0 0 1 |9 7 16 16 0 1
2 |8 7 5 20 39 0 0 2 |9 9 25 41 0 2
3 |10 7 M 17 56 1 0 3 |9 8 25 66 0 1
4 |8 7 6 21 77 0 0 4 |7 7 19 85 0 0
5 |9 8 7 24 101 0 1 5 19 9 26 111 0 2
6 |9 9 5 23 124 0 2 6 |9 9 25 136 0 2
7 |8 8 7 23 147 0 0 7 19 8 24 160 0 1
8 |9 7 7 23 170 0 1 8 |9 7 23 183 0 1
9 |8 8 8 24 194 0 0 9 |8 6 14 197 0 0
10 |10 7 5 22 216 1 0 10 |9 8 25 222 0 1
Total [216 2 4 Total |222 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 438
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny E 'E
Lucia Ferkovova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci 8c
® 1.SSLK Petrzalka - Bratislava Format 18m round 60cm E
Session 1. skupina gywynpjm
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 9 8 26 26 0 2 1 19 8 25 25 0 1
2 |9 9 5 23 49 0 2 2 |10 9 27 52 1 1
3 |10 8 8 26 75 1 0 3 |10 8 26 78 1 0
4 110 7 7 24 99 1 0 4 |8 8 23 101 0 0
5 19 9 8 26 125 0 2 5 |8 8 24 125 0 0
6 |8 8 7 23 148 0 0 6 |8 8 22 147 0 0
7 |10 9 8 27 175 1 1 7 |10 8 25 172 1 0
8 |9 7 6 22 197 0 1 8 |10 9 28 200 1 2
9 |8 8 M 16 213 0 0 9 |9 9 25 225 0 2
10 |10 7 6 23 236 1 0 10 |7 6 19 244 0 0
Total | 236 4 8 Total | 244 4 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 480
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny
Kristina Baryova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci 8D
LUXKrupina Format 18m round 60cm
Session 1. skupina rxincoie
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 18 8 M 16 16 0 0 1 18 5 13 13 0 0
2 |9 7 M 16 32 0 1 2 |8 7 21 34 0 0
3 |8 6 6 20 52 0 0 3 19 9 18 52 0 2
4 18 6 M 14 66 0 0 4 M M 52
5 |9 8 7 24 90 0 1 5 |7 M 7 59 0 0
6 |6 M M 6 96 0 0 6 |10 7 17 76 1 0
7 |10 6 M 16 112 1 0 7 |8 8 23 99 0 0
8 |10 7 M 17 129 1 0 8 |9 7 16 115 0 1
9 |8 7 M 15 144 0 0 9 |6 5 11 126 0 0
10 |9 8 M 17 161 0 1 10 |9 9 18 144 0 2
Total |161 2 3 Total | 144 1 5
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 305
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Ceskoslovensky
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Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Gender Zeny El..-'- E
Liliana Pavlenkova Bow Holy luk
= SVK Age Category StarsiZdci 9A .
Luk Klub POHODA Format 18m round 60cm H
Session 1. skupina bkksgrzm
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 8 5 23 23 1 0 1 19 9 25 25 0 2
2 |10 9 7 26 49 1 1 2 |8 7 20 45 0 0
3 |8 8 7 23 72 0 0 3 19 9 23 68 0 2
4 19 8 7 24 96 0 1 4 |10 9 28 96 1 2
5 [10 9 6 25 121 1 1 5 [10 9 27 123 1 1
6 |8 8 7 23 144 0 0 6 |10 6 16 139 1 0
7 |8 7 7 22 166 0 0 7 19 7 16 155 0 1
8 |9 8 7 24 190 0 1 8 |9 8 24 179 0 1
9 |9 8 5 22 212 0 1 9 |8 8 16 195 0 0
10 |10 9 6 25 237 1 1 10 |8 8 22 217 0 0
Total | 237 4 6 Total |217 3 9
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 454
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pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘"La cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Lo INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star§i
Veronika Klimkova Division Zdci - ZENY - 18M ROUND E E
| =CZE Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 9 B
@ Lukostielba Kromé¥iz z.s. E
Session 1. skupina kamio.mml-
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 9 7 26 26 1 1 1 110 9 28 28 1 2
2 |10 10 9 29 55 2 1 2 |10 9 27 55 1 1
3 |9 9 8 26 81 0 2 3 |9 8 25 80 0 1
4 |10 9 8 27 108 1 1 4 19 9 26 106 0 2
5 |10 9 8 27 135 1 1 5 |8 8 22 128 0 0
6 |9 9 7 25 160 0 2 6 |9 8 25 153 0 1
7 |10 10 9 29 189 2 1 7 |9 9 26 179 0 2
8 |10 10 9 29 218 2 1 8 |10 10 27 206 2 0
9 110 10 8 28 246 2 0 9 110 8 26 232 1 0
10 |9 9 8 26 272 0 2 10 |9 9 25 257 0 2
Total [272 11 12 Total | 257 5 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 529
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

Division INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - starsi
Rebeka Jakubekova lvisio Zdci - ZENY - 18M ROUND
=SVK Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 9 D
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec
Session 1. skupina kxdc.jiffn
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 9 8 27 27 1 1 1 19 7 22 22 0 1
2 |10 9 7 26 53 1 1 2 |10 10 29 51 2 1
3 |9 8 8 25 78 0 1 3 |10 8 26 77 1 0
4 19 8 8 25 103 0 1 4 110 9 28 105 1 2
5 19 9 8 26 129 0 2 5 |9 8 17 122 0 1
6 |10 9 8 27 156 1 1 6 |9 9 18 140 0 2
7 |9 8 6 23 179 0 1 7 |9 9 18 158 0 2
8 |10 10 9 29 208 2 1 8 |8 7 22 180 0 0
9 110 9 8 27 235 1 1 9 110 10 27 207 2 0
10 |10 9 9 28 263 1 2 10 |9 9 26 233 0 2
Total [263 7 12 Total |233 6 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 496
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

. L, Lo INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star§i
Adelka Tollarovicova Division Zdci - ZENY - 18M ROUND ' E E
" 10A
® Lukostrelecky klub Sucha nad Target Face 60cm WA Indoor
Parnou . .
Session 1. skupina bpkaxbow
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1
2 |10 9 9 28 57 1 2 2 |10 9 9 28 57 1 2
3 |10 10 10 30 87 3 0 3 |10 10 10 30 87 3 0
4 110 10 10 30 117 3 0 4 |10 9 9 28 115 1 2
5 |10 10 9 29 146 2 1 5 [10 10 10 30 145 3 0
6 |10 9 8 27 173 1 1 6 |10 10 9 29 174 2 1
7 |10 9 9 28 201 1 2 7 |10 10 10 30 204 3 0
8 |10 10 10 30 231 3 0 8 |10 10 9 29 233 2 1
9 110 9 9 28 259 1 2 9 |10 10 9 29 262 2 1
10 |10 10 9 29 288 2 1 10 |9 9 9 27 289 0 3
Total [288 19 |10 Total [289 19 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 577
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘"La cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

R INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star§i
Sophie JavoFikova Division ZGci - ZENY - 18M ROUND OO0
~CZE Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 1 O B
@ Lukostfelba KroméFiz z.s. E
Session 1. skupina lgrqiaqv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1 1 110 8 8 26 26 1 0
2 |10 10 9 29 54 2 1 2 |10 7 7 24 50 1 0
3 |8 8 7 23 77 0 0 3 |9 6 6 21 71 0 1
4 |9 8 8 25 102 0 1 4 19 9 8 26 97 0 2
5 |10 8 6 24 126 1 0 5 |9 8 8 25 122 0 1
6 |10 10 10 30 156 3 0 6 |9 8 7 24 146 0 1
7 |10 10 7 27 183 2 0 7 |9 9 7 25 171 0 2
8 |10 10 8 28 211 2 0 8 |10 10 10 30 201 3 0
9 19 8 7 24 235 0 1 9 110 9 7 26 227 1 1
10 |10 8 6 24 259 1 0 10 (10 9 9 28 255 1 2
Total [ 259 11 4 Total | 255 7 10
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 514
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Ceskoslovensky

pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

. INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star$i E:":'-':.E
L, Division SGci - 7 ~
jana Gerykova Zdci - ZENY - 18M ROUND .
~-CZE Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 1 Oc I
< LKBrno 05 E I
Session 1. skupina stzwvacv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 6 15 15 0 1 1 |10 8 6 24 24 1 0
2 |8 M 8 23 0 0 2 19 7 6 22 46 0 1
3 |8 7 6 21 44 0 0 3 |9 8 8 25 71 0 1
4 110 8 7 25 69 1 0 4 17 7 6 20 91 0 0
5 |8 7 6 21 90 0 0 5 |9 7 7 23 114 0 1
6 |7 7 7 21 111 0 0 6 |9 7 M 16 130 0 1
7 |7 7 14 125 0 0 7 |9 7 7 23 153 0 1
8 |8 8 7 23 148 0 0 8 19 9 7 25 178 0 2
9 |7 6 13 161 0 0 9 |8 8 7 23 201 0 0
10 |8 6 14 175 0 0 10 |7 7 6 20 221 0 0
Total [175 1 1 Total | 221 1 7
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 396
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Ceskoslovensky

pohar - 1. kolo
Czech Republic

Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

. - Lo INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star§i -
Sofie Pokorna Division Zdci - ZENY - 18M ROUND ' E'LELJE.
10D AL
® Lukostfelba Ostrava Maridanské TargetFace 60cm WA Indoor -
Hory,zs. ) ) E i
Session 1. skupina iabretyy
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 8 25 25 1 0 1 19 7 M 16 16 0 1
2 |10 8 26 51 1 0 2 |10 10 9 29 45 2 1
3 |9 9 27 78 0 3 3 |10 9 9 28 73 1 2
4 |10 9 28 106 1 2 4 110 10 7 27 100 2 0
5 19 9 26 132 0 2 5 |10 8 M 18 118 1 0
6 |10 10 28 160 2 0 6 |10 10 9 29 147 2 1
7 |8 8 22 182 0 0 7 |10 8 8 26 173 1 0
8 |10 9 27 209 1 1 8 |10 9 8 27 200 1 1
9 19 7 22 231 0 1 9 |8 7 7 22 222 0 0
10 |8 8 23 254 0 0 10 (10 8 7 25 247 1 0
Total [ 254 6 9 Total | 247 11 6
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 501
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

R INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star§i :
Mat GZ Bulla Division ZGci - MUZI - 18M ROUND Op-A0)
=SVK Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 1 1 A
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec I
Session 1. skupina pxsjkg sh
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 17 M M 7 7 0 0 1 18 6 6 20 20 0 0
2 |10 9 9 28 35 1 2 2 |9 M M 9 29 0 1
3 |8 7 6 21 56 0 0 3 |9 6 M 15 44 0 1
4 |8 8 6 22 78 0 0 4 17 6 M 13 57 0 0
5 19 8 M 17 95 0 1 5 |10 9 7 26 83 1 1
6 |10 9 M 19 114 1 1 6 |10 9 7 26 109 1 1
7 |8 7 6 21 135 0 0 7 |7 7 6 20 129 0 0
8 |9 8 M 17 152 0 1 8 |10 8 M 18 147 1 0
9 |7 M M 7 159 0 0 9 110 9 M 19 166 1 1
10 (M M M 159 10 |8 8 6 22 188 0 0
Total [159 2 5 Total [188 4 5
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 347
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Sponsored By Created By

Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo @D ¢
Czech Republic  Lancaster

Nov 11th -Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

R INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star§i
Luka Omelka Division ZGci - MUZI - 18M ROUND EE
§ ~CZE Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 1 1 B =
@ Lukostfelba KroméFiz z.s. E
Session 1. skupina tuumierh '
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |8 7 6 21 21 0 0 1 19 8 8 25 25 0 1
2 |9 7 M 16 37 0 1 2 |10 10 10 30 55 3 0
3 |10 8 7 25 62 1 0 3 |10 8 M 18 73 1 0
4 |9 9 M 18 80 0 2 4 18 7 M 15 88 0 0
5 |9 7 M 16 96 0 1 5 [10 8 7 25 113 1 0
6 |8 8 8 24 120 0 0 6 |10 9 6 25 138 1 1
7 |7 M M 7 127 0 0 7 |9 M M 9 147 0 1
8 |8 8 7 23 150 0 0 8 |8 6 6 20 167 0 0
9 |8 8 8 24 174 0 0 9 |8 7 M 15 182 0 0
10 |9 6 M 15 189 0 1 10 |9 8 7 24 206 0 1
Total [189 1 5 Total [206 6 4
Signatures Total 10s
Scorer

Total Score 395
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘ancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Created By

©

“ . - Lo INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star§i
Ondfej Kolos Division Zdci - MUZI - 18M ROUND '
= CZE
® Lukostfelba Ostrava Maridanské TargetFace 60cm WA Indoor 1 1 c
Hory, zs. Session 1. skupina Ikhztfwm
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 |10 10 9 29 29 2 1 1 |9 8 25 25 0 1
2 |10 8 8 26 55 1 0 2 |10 9 28 53 1 2
3 |10 9 9 28 83 1 2 3 |10 9 28 81 1 2
4 110 9 9 28 111 1 2 4 |10 9 28 109 1 2
5 |9 8 8 25 136 0 1 5 [10 8 26 135 1 0
6 |9 9 8 26 162 0 2 6 |10 10 29 164 2 1
7 |10 9 8 27 189 1 1 7 |10 9 27 191 1 1
8 |10 10 8 28 217 2 0 8 |10 8 25 216 1 0
9 19 9 8 26 243 0 2 9 |9 9 27 243 0 3
10 |10 9 8 27 270 1 1 10 |10 10 29 272 2 1
Total [ 270 9 12 Total | 272 10 |13
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 542
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Ceskoslovensky
pohar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

Created By

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

. INDOOR - REFLEXNI LUK - star$i 1z
Tomas Lelovi& Division ZGci - MUZI - 18M ROUND [=] E
=SVK Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 1 1 D
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec E :
Session 1. skupina bjylzg uv
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 110 9 9 28 28 1 2 1 110 10 8 28 28 2 0
2 |10 10 9 29 57 2 1 2 |9 8 7 24 52 0 1
3 |10 9 9 28 85 1 2 3 |10 10 9 29 81 2 1
4 |10 8 7 25 110 1 0 4 110 9 8 27 108 1 1
5 |9 9 8 26 136 0 2 5 |9 9 8 26 134 0 2
6 |9 9 8 26 162 0 2 6 |10 9 9 28 162 1 2
7 |10 10 9 29 191 2 1 7 |10 9 8 27 189 1 1
8 |10 9 8 27 218 1 1 8 |10 9 9 28 217 1 2
9 110 10 9 29 247 2 1 9 110 10 10 30 247 3 0
10 |10 9 9 28 275 1 2 10 |10 9 8 27 274 1 1
Total [ 275 11 14 Total | 274 12 11
Signatures Total 10s
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 549
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A Ceskoslovensky
7% pohar- 1. kolo
’*/ Czech Republic  Lancaster
’%key,ﬂ Nov 11th-Nov 11th, 2023 www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Division INDOOR - BEFLEXNI'LUK - starsi
Tomas Pochyly lvisio Zdci - MUZI - 18M ROUND
~CZE Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 1 2A
< LKBrno 05
Session 1. skupina
Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s
1 19 6 M 15 15 0 1 1 19 8 7 24 24 0 1
2 |10 8 7 25 40 1 0 2 |10 6 M 16 40 1 0
3 |9 8 7 24 64 0 1 3 (8 7 M 15 55 0 0
4 |9 8 7 24 88 0 1 4 19 7 7 23 78 0 1
5 |10 8 6 24 112 1 0 5 |10 7 M 17 95 1 0
6 |9 8 M 17 129 0 1 6 |10 7 6 23 118 1 0
7 |8 7 7 22 151 0 0 7 |9 7 6 22 140 0 1
8 |7 6 6 19 170 0 0 8 |10 8 M 18 158 1 0
9 19 8 6 23 193 0 1 9 19 7 7 23 181 0 1
10 |9 8 8 25 218 0 1 10 |9 8 6 23 204 0 1
Total [218 2 6 Total [204 4 5
Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 422
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Ceskoslovensky
pohéar - 1. kolo

Czech Republic
Nov 11th -Nov 11th,2023

Sponsored By Created By

%‘\L‘a cas
ARCI

1 ter
HERY SUPPLY

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

Divisi INDOOR - BEFLEXNI'LUK - starsi
samuel Paller fvision Zdci - MUZI - 18M ROUND
=SVK Target Face 60cm WA Indoor 1 zc
SPORTAcademy Hlohovec
Session 1. skupina yyscqwhh

Day 1- 1. Distance Day 1- 2. Distance
End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s End 3 Arrows Sum Total 10s | 9s

1 19 7 7 23 23 0 1 1 110 9 26 26 1 1

2 |9 9 7 25 48 0 2 2 |9 8 25 51 0 1

3 |8 8 7 23 71 0 0 3 |9 8 25 76 0 1

4 |10 10 7 27 98 2 0 4 19 7 23 99 0 1

5 |10 7 7 24 122 1 0 5 |9 8 24 123 0 1

6 |9 9 9 27 149 0 3 6 |10 8 25 148 1 0

7 |9 8 8 25 174 0 1 7 |9 8 24 172 0 1

8 |9 9 8 26 200 0 2 8 |10 8 25 197 1 0

9 110 10 8 28 228 2 0 9 110 8 25 222 1 0

10 |9 9 6 24 252 0 2 10 |8 8 23 245 0 0

Total | 252 5 11 Total | 245 4 6

Signatures Total 10s I:l
Archer Total 9s
Scorer

Total Score 497
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